AVDR
DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDER
    FEATURES:
     AVDR Digital Recorders
! Simultaneous recording,
multi-screen viewing,
playback, remote monitoring
and archiving

programme allows users access from
any internet web browser
! Video synchronisation not required
! Image enhancement functions
including zoom in/out, brightness,
contrast, sharpness
! User friendly interface
! Real time local DVR status display
! Programmable Video Backup to
network drive
! Saves still images (.bmp or .jpg) and
video clips (.avi file)
AVDR
ORDERING
Part Number Description
AVDR50EX 50GB, LAN and PSTN,
16 channel, Spot Monitor
AVDR100EX 100GB, LAN and PSTN,
16 channel, Spot Monitor
AVDR200EX 200GB, LAN and PSTN
16 channel, Spot Monitor
AVDR50X 50GB, LAN and PSTN,
16 Channel, Spot Monitor
 Internal 4.7GB DVD-RAM,
Audio,  SCSI
AVDR100X 100GB, LAN and PSTN,
16 Channel, Spot Monitor
Internal  4.7GB DVD-RAM
Audio,  SCSI
AVDR200X 200GB, LAN and PSTN,
16 Channel, Spot Monitor
Internal 4.7GB DVD-RAM
Audio,  SCSI
ADEMCO Video